
6 judokas. Tirage : 19-03-2023 11:44:00

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PIGNET Agathe (TS1) ALCLONGVICJUDO - 21 (CM) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

GEHANNO Melina ALLIAN. DOJO 71 - 71 (CM) 2 X
10 -0

00 -1
1 10 2

CAIREY-REMONAY Mei VAL DE MORTEAU - 25 (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

HUARD Marie EC J BEAUNOISE - 21 (CV) 1
10 -0

01 -0
X 1 10 2

CHOULOT Melitine CCS DU VAL D AM - 39 (CM) 2 X X 0 1 3

STELLATO Maurine J.C.DECIZOIS - 58 (CM) 3
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 1  (44 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 2 (44 kg)

CHAMPIONNAT BFC CADETS 1ERE DIVISION - POLE SPORTIF DES MONTBOUCONS BESANCON
POULES (Le19-03-2023)
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PIGNET A.
 10 -0 / 00-0

PIGNET A.
 10 -0 / 00-1

STELLATO M.
 10 -0 / 00-0

 

CM ALCLONGVICJUDO - 21PIGNET Agathe (TS1)
CV EC J BEAUNOISE - 21HUARD Marie

CM ALLIAN. DOJO 71 - 71GEHANNO Melina
CM J.C.DECIZOIS - 58STELLATO Maurine

Cadet F

-44 kg
4 Judokas

1. PIGNET Agathe ALCLONGVICJUDO - 21

2. STELLATO Maurine J.C.DECIZOIS - 58

3. HUARD Marie EC J BEAUNOISE - 21

4. GEHANNO Melina ALLIAN. DOJO 71 - 71

CLASSEMENT
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FERNANDES J.
 10 -0 / 00-0

FERNANDES J.
 10 -1 / 00-1

FERNANDES J.
 10 -1 / 01-0

BONNIN M.
 

VALLADONT L.
 10 -1 / 01-1

VALLADONT L.
 10 -0 / 00-1

COLOMBET M.
 

BEN SALAH M.
 11 -0 / 00-3

PERROT M.
 10 -0 / 00-0

DENANE S.
 10 -0 / 00-0

BEN SALAH M.
 10 -0 / 00-0

DENANE S.
 10 -2 / 01-0

BEN SALAH M.
 

BEN SALAH M.
 10 -0 / 00-0

SIMONETTI C.
 10 -0 / 00-0

 

1D ACLAG GURGY - 89FERNANDES Justine (TS1)
CB LA PRECYLIENNE - 21LAFAILLE Laly

1D VAL DE MORTEAU - 25BONNIN Morgane
   ---------------------- 

CM JUDO HERICOURT - 70WIOLAND Lylia
CB PSB JUDO - 25VALLADONT Lison

CM CHAGNY AL SP - 71COLOMBET Manon
   ---------------------- 

CB JCV DE L OUCHE - 21PERROT Mahault
CM JUDO CLUB DELLE - 90JACQUOT Leila

CM DOJO FRANC COMT - 25DENANE Sarah
CM JUDO TOURNUS - 71ECOBICHON Jade

   ---------------------- 
CM AJBD 21 25 - 21BEN SALAH Maissa

CB LES AUXONS - 25SIMONETTI Clara
CM JC CLEMENTIN - 89BASTIDE Melina

LAFAILLE L.
 BONNIN M.

 10 -0 / 00-0

WIOLAND L.
 10 -0 / 00-0 DENANE S.

 11 -1 / 00-1

BONNIN M.
 

WIOLAND L.
 WIOLAND L.

 10 -0 / 00-0
COLOMBET M.

 

DENANE S.
 

ECOBICHON J.
 ECOBICHON J.

 10 -0 / 01-0

SIMONETTI C.
 10 -0 / 00-0 VALLADONT L.

 10 -0 / 00-0

PERROT M.
 

 
 

SIMONETTI C.
 

SIMONETTI C.
 

VALLADONT L.
 

1. BEN SALAH Maissa AJBD 21 25 - 21

2. FERNANDES Justine ACLAG GURGY - 89

3. DENANE Sarah DOJO FRANC COMT - 25

4. VALLADONT Lison PSB JUDO - 25

5. WIOLAND Lylia JUDO HERICOURT - 70

5. SIMONETTI Clara LES AUXONS - 25

7. BONNIN Morgane VAL DE MORTEAU - 25

7. ECOBICHON Jade JUDO TOURNUS - 71

CLASSEMENT
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NAUDOT C.
 

NAUDOT C.
 10 -0 / 00-0

NAUDOT C.
 10 -0 / 00-0

ANDRE L.
 10 -0 / 01-0

FAR L.
 10 -0 / 01-0

TAJ Y.
 10 -0 / 00-0

TAJ Y.
 10 -0 / 00-0

NAUDOT C.
 10 -0 / 00-0

KERROUM M.
 10 -0 / 00-3

HIRSCHY L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

BOUDEBZA A.
 10 -0 / 00-0

HIRSCHY L.
 

BOUDEBZA A.
 10 -0 / 00-0

BOUDEBZA A.
 10 -2 / 01-1

REVEILLON A.
 10 -0 / 00-0

 

   ---------------------- 
CM AJBD 21 25 - 21NAUDOT Cali

CM USPV JUDO - 25ANDRE Lou
CM FOOT.C.GUEUGNON - 71BIDOLET Alice

CM JC TAVELLOIS - 39BOY Emeline
CB A. M. C. L. - 25FAR Lilya

CM EC J BEAUNOISE - 21TAJ Yasmine
CM CHAMPS SUR YONN - 89NATIVEL Zoe

CM CHAGNY AL SP - 71GERBIER Lison
CM ST APOLLINAIRE - 21KERROUM Marwa

CB DOJO FRANC COMT - 25HIRSCHY Lola
   ---------------------- 

1D VAL DE MORTEAU - 25BOUDEBZA Amina
CM MARSANNAY JC - 21BUSCHIAZZO Giulia

1D JUDO BELLENEUVE - 21REVEILLON Andrea
CM JUDO CLUB SALIN - 39ROUX Louane

 
 

ANDRE L.
 

ANDRE L.
 11 -0 / 00-0 ANDRE L.

 10 -0 / 00-0

ANDRE L.
 

NATIVEL Z.
 FAR L.

 10 -0 / 00-0
FAR L.

 

HIRSCHY L.
 

 
 

KERROUM M.
 

KERROUM M.
 10 -0 / 01-0 KERROUM M.

 10 -0 / 00-3

KERROUM M.
 

BUSCHIAZZO G.
 REVEILLON A.

 10 -0 / 00-0
REVEILLON A.

 

TAJ Y.
 

1. NAUDOT Cali AJBD 21 25 - 21

2. BOUDEBZA Amina VAL DE MORTEAU - 25

3. KERROUM Marwa ST APOLLINAIRE - 21

4. ANDRE Lou USPV JUDO - 25

5. TAJ Yasmine EC J BEAUNOISE - 21

5. HIRSCHY Lola DOJO FRANC COMT - 25

7. REVEILLON Andrea JUDO BELLENEUVE - 21

7. FAR Lilya A. M. C. L. - 25

CLASSEMENT
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CHAMPION O.
 

CHAMPION O.
 10 -0 / 00-0

CHAMPION O.
 10 -0 / 00-1

CHAMPION O.
 10 -0 / 00-0

CAPIRCHIA S.
 

PERRIN J.
 

PERRIN J.
 10 -0 / 00-1

GEVREY R.
 11 -0 / 01-0

PETIT S.
 10 -0 / 00-2

PETIT S.
 10 -0 / 00-3

BUATOIS A.
 10 -0 / 00-0

BOUCHOUX C.
 

BUATOIS A.
 

BUATOIS A.
 10 -0 / 00-0

FLETY S.
 

BARATA A.
 10 -0 / 00-0

VUILLEMENOT A.
 

VUILLEMENOT A.
 10 -0 / 00-0

VUILLEMENOT A.
 10 -1 / 00-1

BARATA A.
 10 -0 / 00-0

COLOMBAIN L.
 

JEANDENANS LUILLIER M.
 

BRABANT I.
 10 -0 / 00-0

BRABANT I.
 

BARATA A.
 

BARATA A.
 10 -0 / 00-0

BARATA A.
 10 -0 / 00-0

PONCOT C.
 

HUGUENIN M.
 

HUGUENIN M.
 10 -0 / 00-0

AVENET P.
 10 -0 / 00-0

 

1D AJBD 21 25 - 21CHAMPION Oriane (TS1)
   ----------------------- 

CM USPV JUDO - 25CAPIRCHIA Sarah
   ----------------------- 

CM JUDO 39 - 39PERRIN Janelle
   ----------------------- 

CM LES AUXONS - 25GEVREY Romane
CB JCV DE L OUCHE - 21DELACROIX Noemie

1D J.C.CHALONNAIS - 71PETIT Sarah
CM JUDO LEVIER - 25BAUD Manon

   ----------------------- 
CM JC CLEMENTIN - 89BOUCHOUX Caroline

   ----------------------- 
CM AJBD 21 25 - 21BUATOIS Angela

CM JUDO CLUB DAMPI - 70FLETY Sarah
   ----------------------- 

1D AJBD 21 25 - 21VUILLEMENOT Ambre (TS2)
   ----------------------- 

CM JUDO KWAI MORVI - 90COLOMBAIN Lili
   ----------------------- 

CM JUDO 39 - 39JEANDENANS LUILLIER Madeleine
   ----------------------- 

CM JUDO CLUB VALDA - 25BRABANT Ingrid
   ----------------------- 

1D AJBD 21 25 - 21BARATA Apolline (TS3)
   ----------------------- 

CM LES AUXONS - 25PONCOT Camille
   ----------------------- 

   ----------------------- 
1D J.C.CHALONNAIS - 71HUGUENIN Maeva

CM ALCLONGVICJUDO - 21AVENET Piriha
CM JC TAVELLOIS - 39LACHAL Eugenie

 
 CAPIRCHIA S.

 PERRIN J.
 10 -1 / 00-0

PETIT S.
 10 -0 / 00-0 VUILLEMENOT A.

 10 -0 / 00-0

CAPIRCHIA S.
 

PERRIN J.
 

 
 FLETY S.

 PETIT S.
 10 -1 / 00-0

FLETY S.
 

PETIT S.
 

VUILLEMENOT A.
 

 
 COLOMBAIN L.

 BRABANT I.
 11 -0 / 00-1

HUGUENIN M.
 10 -0 / 01-0 HUGUENIN M.

 10 -0 / 00-0

COLOMBAIN L.
 

BRABANT I.
 

 
 PONCOT C.

 HUGUENIN M.
 10 -0 / 00-0

PONCOT C.
 

HUGUENIN M.
 

BUATOIS A.
 

Cadet F

-57 kg
19 Judokas

1. BARATA Apolline AJBD 21 25 - 21

2. CHAMPION Oriane AJBD 21 25 - 21

3. HUGUENIN Maeva J.C.CHALONNAIS - 71

4. VUILLEMENOT Ambre AJBD 21 25 - 21

5. BUATOIS Angela AJBD 21 25 - 21

5. PETIT Sarah J.C.CHALONNAIS - 71

7. PERRIN Janelle JUDO 39 - 39

7. BRABANT Ingrid JUDO CLUB VALDA - 25

CLASSEMENT
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BOSC E.
 

BOSC E.
 10 -0 / 00-0

BOSC E.
 10 -0 / 00-0

BOSC E.
 10 -0 / 00-0

LOVISA A.
 

BOUDET S.
 

BOUDET S.
 10 -0 / 00-0

BUTAVANT E.
 

FOUINAT C.
 

DESVOYES C.
 11 -0 / 00-1

DESVOYES C.
 10 -0 / 00-0

DESVOYES C.
 

CORTET M.
 

CORTET M.
 11 -0 / 00-0

PIERRE L.
 

BOSC E.
 10 -0 / 00-0

MOREL J.
 

MOREL J.
 11 -0 / 00-1

BERTRAND E.
 10 -0 / 00-0

ESCOUFFIER J.
 10 -0 / 00-0

LABALTE S.
 

BOILLET M.
 

BERTRAND E.
 10 -0 / 00-0

BERTRAND E.
 

FRANCO Z.
 10 -0 / 00-0

ESCOUFFIER J.
 10 -0 / 00-0

ESCOUFFIER J.
 10 -0 / 00-0

ESCOUFFIER J.
 

MARCHAL-CONRAD N.
 

MARCHAL-CONRAD N.
 01 -0 / 00-2

PIERRE BRANDT M.
 

 

1D AJBD 21 25 - 21BOSC Emma (TS1)
   ----------------------- 

   ----------------------- 
CB JUDO CLUB CHAMP - 70LOVISA Anais

   ----------------------- 
CM ALLIAN. DOJO 71 - 71BOUDET Sidney

CM JC TAVELLOIS - 39BUTAVANT Elisa
   ----------------------- 

   ----------------------- 
VB JUDO CLUB HERY - 89FOUINAT Chloe

   ----------------------- 
CM JC DAMPRICHARD - 25DESVOYES Coline

1D DOJO NIVERNAIS - 58CORTET Mayliss
   ----------------------- 

CB BUDOKAN CHALONN - 71PIERRE Leanne
   ----------------------- 

   ----------------------- 
CV DOJO GRAYLOIS - 70MOREL Juliette

   ----------------------- 
CM JUDO VONGES - 21LABALTE Sarah

CM JC VALENTIGNEY - 25BOILLET Menae
   ----------------------- 

CM CCS DU VAL D AM - 39BERTRAND Eva
   ----------------------- 

CM JUDO CLUB SEMUR - 21CHAILLOU Yumi
CB ALLIAN. DOJO 71 - 71FRANCO Zoe

   ----------------------- 
1D A.S.AMIC.VAUZEL - 58ESCOUFFIER Julie

CM PUNCH FIT - 89MARCHAL-CONRAD Nine
   ----------------------- 

   ----------------------- 
CM J.C.DAMPIERRE - 25PIERRE BRANDT Mnemosyne

 
 LOVISA A.

 BOUDET S.
 10 -0 / 00-0

BOUDET S.
 10 -0 / 00-0 BOUDET S.

 10 -0 / 00-0

LOVISA A.
 

BOUDET S.
 

 
 FOUINAT C.

 CORTET M.
 11 -0 / 00-2

FOUINAT C.
 

CORTET M.
 

BERTRAND E.
 

 
 BOILLET M.

 MOREL J.
 10 -1 / 00-3

MARCHAL-CONRAD N.
 10 -0 / 01-0 DESVOYES C.

 10 -0 / 00-0

BOILLET M.
 

MOREL J.
 

 
 FRANCO Z.

 MARCHAL-CONRAD N.
 11 -0 / 00-0

FRANCO Z.
 

MARCHAL-CONRAD N.
 

DESVOYES C.
 

Cadet F

-63 kg
17 Judokas

1. BOSC Emma AJBD 21 25 - 21

2. ESCOUFFIER Julie A.S.AMIC.VAUZEL - 58

3. BOUDET Sidney ALLIAN. DOJO 71 - 71

4. DESVOYES Coline JC DAMPRICHARD - 25

5. MARCHAL-CONRAD Nine PUNCH FIT - 89

5. BERTRAND Eva CCS DU VAL D AM - 39

7. CORTET Mayliss DOJO NIVERNAIS - 58

7. MOREL Juliette DOJO GRAYLOIS - 70

CLASSEMENT
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GUILLEMIN
LABORNE M.

 GUILLEMIN
LABORNE M.

 11 -0 / 00-0

GUILLEMIN
LABORNE M.

 10 -0 / 00-0

DUPRAT L.
 

MESSAUX L.
 02 -1 / 00-0

DAVAL M.
 02 -1 / 01-1

DAVAL M.
 

GUINCHARD N.
 01 -1 / 00-0

GUINCHARD N.
 10 -1 / 00-1

GUINCHARD N.
 11 -0 / 00-1

GUINCHARD N.
 10 -0 / 00-0

VALENTE E.
 

MBUYI M.
 

MBUYI M.
 10 -0 / 00-H

BEGON E.
 

 

1D AJBD 21 25 - 21GUILLEMIN LABORNE Marie (TS1)
   ---------------------- 

   ---------------------- 
CB VAL DE MORTEAU - 25DUPRAT Louane

CM J.C.DECIZOIS - 58MESSAUX Leane
CM MARSANNAY JC - 21LAUTISSIER Morgane

1D JC AUDINCOURT - 25DAVAL Marine
   ---------------------- 

CM JC AUDINCOURT - 25BERTACCO Giorgia
CB AJBD 21 25 - 21GUINCHARD Nina

   ---------------------- 
CM JC SENNECEY LE - 71VALENTE Emma

CM JPHD PONTARLIER - 25MBUYI Malaika Kathleen
   ---------------------- 

CM JURA SUD JUDO - 39BEGON Elise
   ---------------------- 

 
 

DUPRAT L.
 

MESSAUX L.
 10 -0 / 00-0 MESSAUX L.

 01 -2 / 00-1

DUPRAT L.
 

 
 

MESSAUX L.
 

MESSAUX L.
 

MBUYI M.
 

BERTACCO G.
 VALENTE E.

 10 -0 / 01-0

BEGON E.
 10 -0 / 00-0 BEGON E.

 11 -0 / 00-0

VALENTE E.
 

 
 

BEGON E.
 

BEGON E.
 

DAVAL M.
 

1. GUINCHARD Nina AJBD 21 25 - 21

2. GUILLEMIN LABORNE Marie AJBD 21 25 - 21

3. MESSAUX Leane J.C.DECIZOIS - 58

4. BEGON Elise JURA SUD JUDO - 39

5. MBUYI Malaika Kathleen JPHD PONTARLIER - 25

5. DAVAL Marine JC AUDINCOURT - 25

7. DUPRAT Louane VAL DE MORTEAU - 25

7. VALENTE Emma JC SENNECEY LE - 71

CLASSEMENT
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7 judokas. Tirage : 19-03-2023 11:49:59

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

WALTER Ysalinie JUDO CLUB CHAMP - 70 (CM) 1 X X
10 -0

00 -0
1 10 3

MASOVE Oceane A.J.B.LEDONIEN - 39 (CM) 2
02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -1

00 -2
3 30 1

COURDEROT Laura DOJO FRANC COMT - 25 (CM) 3
10 -0

00 -0
X

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 2

DIALLO Kine Helene JC CHEMAUDIN - 25 (CV) 4 X X X 0 0 4

Ordre combats : 1-2    3-4    1-3    2-4    1-4    2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

HUSELJIC Djejha JPHD PONTARLIER - 25 (CM) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

LASNIER Anaelle J C ISSOIS - 21 (CV) 2 X X 0 1 3

MAY Eva JC MONTENOIS - 25 (CB) 3 X
11 -0

01 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 1  (+70 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 2 (+70 kg)

CHAMPIONNAT BFC CADETS 1ERE DIVISION - POLE SPORTIF DES MONTBOUCONS BESANCON
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HUSELJIC D.
 10 -0 / 00-1

MASOVE O.
 10 -0 / 00-1

MASOVE O.
 10 -0 / 00-A

 

CM DOJO FRANC COMT - 25COURDEROT Laura
CM JPHD PONTARLIER - 25HUSELJIC Djejha

CB JC MONTENOIS - 25MAY Eva
CM A.J.B.LEDONIEN - 39MASOVE Oceane

Cadet F

+70 kg
4 Judokas

1. MASOVE Oceane A.J.B.LEDONIEN - 39

2. HUSELJIC Djejha JPHD PONTARLIER - 25

3. COURDEROT Laura DOJO FRANC COMT - 25

4. MAY Eva JC MONTENOIS - 25

CLASSEMENT
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